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ChaoShang Securities Limited (“CSL”) (CE number: BGH629) #RgBHARAT ( s, ) (HR4gmst - BGH629)
Securities Trading Fees and Other Services Charges 82532 58 Rk H AT IR BE

The charges below effects on 8 May 2024 DU W 2024 4.5 H 8 H&3%

Hong Kong Stock F A=

E AW EFR BASIC FEE SCHEDULE

Service Items Charges Detail Minimum/Maximum
552 BEAE S ONGd e
Brokerage 0.25% of Transaction amount Min. HK$100
i< A EH 2 0.25% H{EAHE1007T
Other Transaction Charges of Hong Kong Stock

HANE AR AR B B

Stamp Duty HK$1 per HK$1,000 gross amount N/A
HEEEENTERR RRA AR E$1,000 UGHDEIESLT i
Transaction Levy (SFC) 0.0027% of transaction amount N/A

RS (B PR 442 0.0027% BT
Trading Fee (SEHK) 0.00565% of transaction amount N/A

R (BLHFT) %22 4% 0.00565% R

AFRC Transaction Levy 0.00015% of gross amount N/A

G S5 R3S 4 4E220.00015% R

CCASS Stock Settlement Fee 0.005% of transaction amount (Fee Include CCASS and ChaoShang) Min. HK$5

Hp A R AR (7 U AT s HH 2 0.005% (Wi e Hh S48 T R R 26 7%) B A5
Custody Fee Free N/A

SEEE T i

CCASS Service Charges

Hr S R R

Sl Fee -Via CCASS /R - EHHPHREH (SI)

Sl instruction — received via CCASS HK$10.00 per lot + Handling charges HK$100 Min. HK$10

S SR AL T AR A FFHEEEHKS10.00, S 1007 42 RN 10T
Sl instruction — delivered via CCASS ~ |HK$10.00 per lot + Handling charges HK$100 Min. HK$10

S SR T e A R EFHEEEHKS10.00, 55 # 10070 T4 % R A 107T
IS1 Fee - via Investor Participant RZFER - EEEAREZEEZED (ISI)

ISI instruction — received via CCASS  |Free N/A

PR R AL ] AR P A R i

ISI instruction — delivered via CCASS  |HK$20.00 per stock N/A

e N G L. s FEREE K207 i
Physical scrip deposited BEEE - A

Physical scrip deposited Charges Free N/A
FAEEREEEN R i
Transfer Deed Stamp Duty HK$5.00 per transfer deed (charged by Hong Kong government) N/A
ETHENE ORISR T AR UTHUEN B5T (FHEBBURUIED i
Physical scrip withdrawal B &R - #EHL

Handling Charges HK$100.00 N/A

TR R T A F51007T i
Withdrawal Charges HK$10.00 per lot N/A

TRAE GRS 5T R SN B R 10T T (RRI IR U E—T) i

IPO Application {RZZER=EHTHRE

Handling Charges HK$100.00 per application N/A

FEE FRUCIE K1007T i
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Hong Kong Stock &=

N ERB A B S0
ChaoShang Securities Limited e 6 TS ; BGHE2

#4cHRht 096,

Service Items Charges Detail Minimum/Maximum
R WERE S ONGd e
Nominee Services and Corporate Actions Items — Hong Kong Stock
RIS B 3T — B
Dividends Collection / Scrip Dividend Collection fRIKIREREEE /PR ARE
Min. HK$30
Collection Fee 0.5% of total dividend amount (AR B30T
THksE HE3 RS 190.5% Max. HK$10,000
e S R 10,0007T

Scrip Fee HK$2.5 per lot N/A
BEo o EFREERE R R2.57T (FREIRUE—F) N
Bonus Collection / Bonus Warrant Collection fRUETREARIELF IR
Handling Charges HK$30.00 N/A
FHEE HIE$307T i
Scrip Fee HK$2.5 per lot N/A
BRl o mE FFRERE R K257t (REEIMUE—F) i
Rights Collection RUkHLRRERS
Scrip Fee HK$2.5 per lot N/A
B oE R EFREERE R R2.5T (REIRRUE—F) N
Rights Subscription fTEALIGFESR
Handling Charges HK$30.00 N/A
FEE AEHE$307T N
Corporate Action Fee HK$1.20 per lot N/A
Tk E STWEEE L2 T (EREIMEE—T) i
Accept Cash Offer HFEEZULHE
Handling Charges HK$30.00 N/A
FEE EHES307T i
Corporate Action Fee HK$1.20 per lot N/A
TR BE STEEE K12 T (BREIMEE—T) N
Stamp Duty HK$1.3 per HK$1,000 transaction amount N/A
BUNERER RS ERE$1,000 HUEHESL.3T(A B UTIMELTET) N
Warrant / Covered Qarrant Conversion / CBBC {7{EZIEEE | fRA0HREE | 4-HE
Handling Charges HK$30.00 N/A
FEE FEHE$307T N
Corporate Action Fee HK$1.20 per lot N/A
TEkEE STEEERL2 T (BREMEE—T) N
Dividend Claim {iBUREE
Handling Charges HK$500.00 per case + CCASS handling fee N/A
FEE FEAKRK5007T, SN as R A
Interest for Late Payment
PAHAAR R
Cash / Custodian Account P+ 11.75% N/A
HeHER {BEFIR +11.75% A

S ——— P +6.75% N/A
Margin Account HEIRHIAN Z SR BEAE +6.75% EH
RO P+ 11.75% N/A

ATHHBLEE AN 5K BEFIZ +11.75% P
Telegraphic Transfer / Chats Payment ZEM/AHER{THERE
Handling Charges HK$500 per transaction N/A
FEE AR R5005T N
Returned cheque HK$250 per returned cheque N/A
REE EIRIR AN R 2507T N
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Service Items Charges Detail Minimum/Maximum
552 BEAE S ONGd e
Other Fees & Charges
(AR RS WE)
Reprint Daily / Monthly Statement EEE[J H 45888 H 4588
Within 3 Months Free N/A
3{EH N Eho i
Beyond 3 Months HK$200 per set (per month) N/A
3{E H 5k 9y R &Y 2007T(%H) i
Monthly & Daily Statement by post £2FHe;H45E
Handling Charges HK$100 per month N/A
FHE 5 5 AR &1007T N
CIES #£EBKR
Handling Charges HKD15,000.00 per annual N/A
FEE 4" HKD15,000.00 i

Remark {#st:

1 BERFTEEE AR AT R i A R - MR M IS DO P PSR R REF B ROR TV F - RofrIE ey flss -

R i iEs - The above charges were correct at the time of release but remain subject to change, CSL reserves the right to introduce
charges not included. For your own interest, please seek confirmation of the prevailing charge related to the service you need at anytime.

2. PR R AT B P SO B B E AR e S TR R (o (T G R i By (]

=

&

VR By WP EE 2 R BT E B E IS ET
FYTH5EE®R - CSL may convert monies, at any time at such exchange rate and for such amount as CSL deems fit, into and from any currency at such rate

of exchange as CSL shall in its sole discretion determine as being the then prevailing market rate of exchange.
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